
CRED Orientation Schedule for 2025 

Main Schedule (Excluding Specific Dates – listed at the bottom) 

January  

• Tuesday, January 07, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room  

• Tuesday, January 14, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Empowerment hub 

• Tuesday, January 21, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1    

• Tuesday, January 28, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 

February 

• Tuesday, February 04, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Vision room  

• Tuesday, February 11, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1   

• Tuesday, February 18, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 

• Tuesday, February 25, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Empowerment hub 

March  

• Tuesday, March 04, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1   

• Tuesday, March 11, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 

• Tuesday, March 18, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – vision room  

• Tuesday, March 25, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

April 

• Tuesday, April 01, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 

• Tuesday, April 08, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Empowerment hub 

• Tuesday, April 15, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

• Tuesday, April 22, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 
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• Tuesday, April 29, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – vision room  

May 

• Tuesday, May 06, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1   

• Tuesday, May 13, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 

• Tuesday, May 20, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Empowerment hub 

• Tuesday, May 27, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

June  

• Tuesday, June 03, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 

• Tuesday, June 10, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – vision room  

• Tuesday, June 17, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

• Tuesday, June 24, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM – Sarpy room 

July  

• Tuesday, July 01, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, July 08, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM – 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

• Tuesday, July 15, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM  

• Tuesday, July 22, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, July 29, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

August 

• Tuesday, August 05, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM  

• Tuesday, August 12, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, August 19, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

• Tuesday, August 26, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 
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September 

• Tuesday, September 02, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th 

St, Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, September 09, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

• Tuesday, September 16, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, September 23, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th 

St, Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, September 30, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM -  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1   

October  

• Tuesday, October 07, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, October 14, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, October 21, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

• Tuesday, October 28, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

November 

• Tuesday, November 04, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, November 18, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, November 25, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

December 

• Tuesday, December 02, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82453326178?pwd=a8RezD1xlJ5dba0bZrLl9bw52VKVvd.1  

• Tuesday, December 09, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

• Tuesday, December 16, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions South 24th St Location (4425 S 24th St, 

Omaha, NE 68107), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 

Excluded Dates 

• Tuesday, November 11, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

• Tuesday, December 23, 2025: Virtual, 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

• Tuesday, December 30, 2025: Heartland Workforce Solutions North Ames Location (5752 Ames Ave, 

Omaha, NE 68104), 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM 
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